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A-N ACCOUNT, pursuant to-the Act seventh-and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of^ the-Average Amount
of HANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and "WALES, in Circulation
during tho Week ended Saturday, the 25th day of June, 1887.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and! Principal Place of Issue.,

Aphford Bank
Aylesbury Old Bank

iJaldock Bank and Baldock and |
Biggleswade. Bank ... J

Barnstaple Bank
"Bedford Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and!

Oxford Bank ... ... • /

"Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridgr \
north and Broseley Bank... J

Buckingham Bank ...
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudbury)

Bank, and Stowmarket Bank j
iBanhury Bank
Banbury Old Bank
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank
Brecon Old Bank ... ...

'Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank ...
•Colchester Bank
'Colchester and Essex Bank, and}

Witham and Essex Bank, and>-
Hadleigh Suffolk Bank ... )

•City Bank, Exeter ...

Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, )
and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J

Devonport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-)

1 •• T~» 1 tshire Bank... ... ... J

ast Riding Bank
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford \

Bank ... ... ... j

Faversham Bank

•Godalming Bank
•Grantham Bank

Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull )
Bank j

Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank

Ipswich Bank ... ... ...
Ipswich and Needham Market Bank A

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man-f.
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and f
Woodbridge Bank •,

Kentish Bank
Kington and Radnorshire Bank
Kendal Bank

Leeds Union Bank
Leicester Bank ... ...
Lincoln Bank

Ashford ...
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Barnstaple
Bedford

Bicester ...

Boston ... ...

Broseley...
Buckingham

Bury St. Edmunds

Banbury...
Banbury...
Leighton Buzzard
Brecon ...

Cambridge ,..
Cambridge
Canterbury
Colchester

Colchester

Exeter ...

Derby ... ...

Darlington

Devonport

Dorchester

Beverley...

Chelnosford

Exeter ... ...

Faversham ...

Godalming
Grantham

Hull

Huntingdon
Harwich ,..
Hitchin ...

Ipswich ..

Ipswich .. ...

Maids tone
Kington ..
Kendal

Leeds ... ...
Ajeeds- ... ...
Leicester
Lincoln ... *..

Pomfret and Co. ...
Cobb and Co. ... ...

Wells, Hogge, and Co

Marshall and Co. ...
Barnard and Co.
Tubb and Co

Garfit and Co. ... ... ...

Pritchard and Co.

Bartlett and Co....

Oakes, Bevan, and Co. ...

J. C. and A. Gillett and Co. ...
Cobb and Son ...
Bassett, Son, and Co. ...
Wilkins and Co. ... ...

Mortlock and Co.
Messrs. Fosters ... ...
Hammond and Co.
Round, Green, and Co

Mills and Co. ...

Milford and Co.... ...

Samuel Smith and Co ... ...

Backhouse and Co ...

Hodge and Co

Williams and Co. .

Beckett and Co

Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co.

Sanders and Co.... ..a ...

Hilton and Co. ... ...

Mellersh and Co. ... ...
Hardy and Co

Smith Brothers and Co.

Veasey and Co
Cox, Cobbold, and Co
Sharpies and Co. ...

Bacon and Co. ... ...

Gurneys,, Alexanders, and Co. ...

Wigan, Mercer, and Co.
Davies and Co ... ...
W.akefield, Crewdson, and Co...

Ttpplrptt anil finJ-F^VMDkwlJU C.JL1U \J\Jm ... .*•

•Wm. Wins. Brown and Co.
T. and T. T. Paget
Smith, Ellison, and Go.*.. ...

Average
Amount.

1 .*
4555

13249

9184

1916
17919

10305

31686

7560

11075

22173

9932
8633

17424
9621

9807
27097
9091
8952

17633

5391

7073

47020

2881

20361

85633

22897
11480

2418

5231
7791

10709.

12631
2463

22521

10903..

2985,5:.

10633
12854
37387.

52 1 7Q*j£i £ 1.27

28709
11340
56726


