AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ended Saturday, the 25th day of June, 1887.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						Average Amount.
Ashford Bank		Ashford	•••			.£ 4555
Aylesbury Old Bank	•••	Aylesbury	•••	Cobb and Co	•••	13249
Baldock Bank and Baldo Biggleswade Bank	ock and	Biggleswade	•••	Wells, Hogge, and Co	•••	9184
Barnstaple Bank	•••	Barnstaple Bedford	•••	Marshall and Co	•••	1916 17919
Bedford Bank Bicester and Oxfordshire B	Bank and [Bicester	••••	Tobb and Co		10305
Oxford Bank Boston Bank		Boston		Cance and Ca		31686
Broseley and Bridgmorth an		Broseley	•••	Pritchard and Co		7560
north and Broseley Bank Buckingham Bank	· }	Buckingham		Bartlett and Co		11075
Bury and Suffolk Bank,	Sudbury (Bury St. Edmu		Oakes, Bevan, and Co		22173
Bank, and Stowmarket l Banbury Bank	Bank 5	Banbury	••••	J. C. and A. Gillett and Co.		9932
Banbury Old Bank		Banbury		Cobb and Son		8633
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzz	l l	Leighton Buzz		Bassett, Son, and Co	•••	17424
Brecon Old Bank	***	Brecon	•••	Wilkins and Co	•••	9621
Cambridge Bank	<u>.</u>	Cambridge	,	Mortlock and Co	•••	9807
Cambridge and Cambridges		Cambridge	•••	Messrs. Fosters	•••	27097
Canterbury Bank Colchester Bank	*** ;**	Canterbury Colchester	•••	Hammond and Co Round, Green, and Co	***	9091 8952
Colchester and Essex Ba Witham and Essex Ba	nk, and)	Colchester	•••	Mills and Co		17633
Hadleigh Suffolk Bank City Bank, Exeter)	Exeter		Milford and Co		5391
Derby Bank		Derby		Samuel Smith and Co		7073
Darlington Bank, Durhan	Bank,	Darlington	•••	Backhouse and Co		47020
and Stockton-on-Tees Bar Devonport Bank	ank	Devonport		Hodge and Co		2881
Dorchester Old Bank and shire Bank		Dorchester	•••	Williams and Co		20361
ast Riding Bank		Beverley		Beckett and Co	•••	85633
Essex Bank and Bishop's S	,	Chelmsford		Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co.		22897
Bank Exeter Bank	}	Exeter	•••	Sanders and Co		11480
Faversham Bank		Faversham		Hilton and Co	•••	2418
_	ļ					
Godalming Bank Grantham Bank	•••	Godalming Grantham	•••	Mellersh and Co Hardy and Co	•••	5231 7791
Hull Bank and Kingston-up	on-Hull {	Hull		Smith Brothers and Co.		10709
Bank Huntingdon Town and Cou	∫ Inty Bank	Huntingdon		Vancous and Ca	***	12631
Harwich Bank	Bank	Harwich	9:0 0	Cox, Cobbold, and Co		2463
Hertfordshire, Hitchin Ban		Hitchin	010 6	Sharples and Co	•••	22521
Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Mark	etBank.	Ipswich	•••	Bacon and Co		10903.
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank ningtree and Mistley Ba Woodbridge Bank	k, Man-(Ipswich	•••	Gurneys,,Alexanders, and Co) l	29855 ;
Kentish Bank		Maidstone	•••	Wigan, Mercer, and Co.]	10633
Kington and Radnorshire I Kendal Bank	Bank	Kington	•••	Davies and Co Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co.) ·	12854 37387
Leeds Bank	•••	Leeds	•••	Beckett and Co		52179
Leeds Union Bank	•••	Leeds		Wm. Wms. Brown and Co.		28709
Leicester Bank Lincoln Bank	•••	Leicester Lincoln	•••	T. and T. T. Paget	•••	11340
Lancoin Dank	***	THEOTH	***	Smith, Ellison, and Co	•••	56726